Residential Sold

2,368 Sqft - 1800 GREAT FALLS STREET,

MCLEAN, Virginia 22101

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Sqft:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Street:
Street Number:

Longitude:

Residential
Sold
VAFX2130996
$975,000

4

2

1

2,368 Sqft
1961

0.29 Acre
UusS

VA
FAIRFAX
MCLEAN

22101

GREAT FALLS
1800

W78° 48' 43.1"

Features
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Heating System:

Cooling System:

Fireplace:

Forced air, Heat Pump(s)

Central a/c, Ceiling fan(s)

Wood



Latitude:

Agent Info

N38° 55' 4.7"

Robert Spicer
4 301-622-2222

@ 240-388-1030
B3 RobSpicer@SpicerRealEstate.com

=4 robspicer@spicerrealestate.com




